

Monroe County Friends of Animals 5k Run/Walk SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

About Monroe County Friends of Animals:

Monroe County Friends of Animals is a dedicated non-profit organization committed to providing for and continuously improving the health, happiness, and fortunes of homeless and abandoned dogs and cats in Monroe County.

Event Overview:

Join us for our annual 5K Run/Walk, a fun-filled event designed to raise awareness and funds for the vital programs and services provided by Monroe County Friends of Animals. This family-friendly event brings together animal lovers, runners, walkers, and community members to support a worthy cause while promoting health and fitness.

Event Details:

Saturday, September 21st @ 9:00 am

Race Day Location: Tellico Plains High School 9180 TN-68, Tellico Plains, TN https://runsignup.com/Race/TN/TellicoPlains/RunYourMutt5KRunandWalk

Programs Supported by Funds Raised



Free Spay and Neuter Procedures: Provide 1,200 free spay and neuter procedures annually for low-income pet owners in Monroe County, reducing pet overpopulation and promoting responsible pet ownership.



Animal Transport Services: Facilitate the safe transportation of cats and dogs to other rescue organizations, giving them a second chance at finding loving forever homes.



Foster Care Support: Supply food, supplies, and veterinary care for shelter animals fostered in private homes, ensuring they receive the care and attention they need while awaiting adoption.



Eastbourne Animal Center: Contribute to the financial support of the new Eastbourne Animal Center, operated by Monroe County Friends of Animals, opening in Q3 2024. This state-of-the-art facility will provide a safe haven for animals in need and serve as a resource for the community.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Platinum Sponsor - \$1,000

- Largest logo display on race t-shirt
- Logo displayed on sponsor board at the event
- Sign with logo on the race route
- Special recognition at the race
- Logo recognition as Platinum Sponsor on Monroe County Friends of Animals website

Gold Sponsor - \$500

- Logo displayed on race t-shirt
- Logo displayed on sponsor board at the event
- Sign with logo on the race route
- Logo recognition as Gold Sponsor on Monroe County Friends of Animals website

Silver Sponsor - \$200

- Logo displayed on race t-shirt
- Sign with logo on the race route
- Listed on sponsor sign at event site and on host website

Bronze Sponsor - \$100

• Listed on sponsor sign at event site and on host website

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT FORM

Sponsorship of the Monroe County Friends of animals presents a unique opportunity to reach a wide cross-section of people who are active in the community while contributing to the mission. We are a dedicated non-profit organization committed to providing for and continuously improving the health, happiness, and fortunes of homeless and abandoned dogs and cats in Monroe County.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Please select your sponsorship commitment
SPONSPORSHIP DEADLINE 9/1/2024

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$1,000 SILVER SPONSOR \$200

GOLD SPONSOR \$500 BRONZE SPONSOR \$100

CONTACT & PAYMENT INFORMATION

We will tultill this commitment by:		
Check Payable to: Monroe County Friends of Animals		
Company/Individual Name:		
Contact Name:	Phone:	
Email:		

Please send questions & logo to: msorrick@monroecountyfriendsofanimals.org

Completed Form & checks should be mailed to:
Monroe County Friends of Animals PO Box 106 Vonore, TN 37885